American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

SPRINGLEA CHIKO

SPRINGLEA MEISHA

SPRINGLEA PENDARA ROSE

SPRINGLEA SHANA

Equine Registry

DoB

02-Oct-1997

15-Oct-1996

05-Dec-1997

05-Dec-1996

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg

1448
1977
1449

1976

Dam

CLAREMONT CHELSEA BUN
CLAREMONT CHELSEA BUN
MT IDA TANSY THYME

MT IDA TANSY THYME
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LONGWOODS BUTTONS LOVER BOY (1993)

Damsire

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
MALTEN FIELDS WHISTLING WILLIE

MALTEN FIELDS WHISTLING WILLIE
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